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Offene Klasse DG1 am 25.05.2003

Official Results

Offene Klasse DG1
TO     0,0 km EMBERGER-ALM-GS (SS - Start of Speed Section)
1     9,8 km IRSCHEN-KIRCHE
2    31,8 km RADELBERGER-ALM
3    43,6 km SATTELEGGERHAUS
4    56,0 km WEISSENSEE-BRUEC_
GOAL    64,5 km GREIFENBURG-LP (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Platz Startnr. Name Bundesland - Verein Startzeit Landezeit Flugzeit km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Punkte
1    29 SCHUBERT , Andreas (UP Trango Race) Hessen/RDG 13:00:01 16:17:46 03:17:45   64,5  582,8   62,5  250,1   44,7  940
2    27 KNUR, Maurice (UP Targa) Hessen/PC Lindew. 13:00:01 16:37:35 03:37:34   64,5  582,8   42,5  169,8   25,4  820
3    20 KUTZ, Remo (Aerosport Vulkan) Hessen/PC Maburg 13:00:01 16:43:24 03:43:23   64,5  582,8   38,7  154,8   14,7  791
4    16 WILLMOTH, David (Firebird Hornet SP) 13:00:01 17:07:35 04:07:34   64,5  582,8   25,4  101,6   10,2  720
5    36 LÜBBE, Marcel (Advance Sigma 5) Hessen/RDG   50,5  519,5    0,0    0,0    0,0  520
6     8 WENNING, Markus (Swing Cirrus) Bayern   19,4  357,1    0,0    0,0    0,0  357
6    19 HERWIG, Klaus (Gradient Blizz) Hessen/PC Lindewerra   19,4  357,1    0,0    0,0    0,0  357
8   181 ADAMS , Werner (Ozone Oktan) NRW/Ostwindfreunde   17,4  341,4    0,0    0,0    0,0  341
9   175 KRAATZ, Harry (Perche Sonic) Hessen/RML e.V   16,2  329,9    0,0    0,0    0,0  330
10    34 GÖRG, Konrad (Gin Glider Bandit S) Hessen/PC Lindewerra   12,6  289,4    0,0    0,0    0,0  289
11   140 WATZEL, Volker (Advance Omega 5) Hessen/1.ODC   12,5  288,1    0,0    0,0    0,0  288
12     9 KOSSAK, Horst (Ozone Proton) Hessen/Battenberger D   12,4  286,6    0,0    0,0    0,0  287
13    40 KAMM, Norbert (Advance Sigma 4) Hessen/RDG   12,3  285,0    0,0    0,0    0,0  285
14    18 VELLBINGER, Sylvie (Firebird/Stefan Franke Hessen/RDG   11,9  277,8    0,0    0,0    0,0  278
14   101 SCHNEIDER, Winfried (Gin Glider Nomad) Hessen/DGC Battenber   11,9  277,8    0,0    0,0    0,0  278
16    43 FAULHABER, Michael (Firebird Hornet ) Hessen    9,4  224,4    0,0    0,0    0,0  224
17    17 GRUNEWALD, Bernd (Nova Argon C) Hessen/PC Lindewerra    9,1  217,5    0,0    0,0    0,0  217
18    44 WIETHOFF, Olaf (UP Trango) NRW/DFCWest    8,9  212,5    0,0    0,0    0,0  213
19    45 EMDE, Michael (Advance Omega 3) Hessen Mindeststrecke   6,0 km    0,0  137,3    0,0    0,0    0,0  137
20   183 TYRKAS, Daniel (Nova Argon 24) Bayern NYP    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0
20    75 BRÖDEL, Alexander (Ozone Proton) Hessen/RDG DNF    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0
20   134 HOCHHAUS, Roland (Ozone Oktan) Rheinland Pfalz ABS    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0,0    0
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0,992
0,947
1,000
0,940

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

6,0 km
30,0 km
1,0 h
30,0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

22
1
20
19
4
4
1

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

487,9 km
25,7 km
64,5 km
19,57 km/h (Andreas Schubert )
03:17:45
13:00:01
16:17:46 (Andreas Schubert )

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0,0
0,620
582,8
250,1
62,5
44,7
940,1
0,0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics


